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ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ISIN: US7766961061

Overview
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Price
513.58 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.51% (-13.20)

US7766961061
ROP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

51,300 EUR
S&P 500

485.00 USD (100)
554.00 USD (200)
522.39 USD
526.66 USD
511.62 USD
526.78 USD
516.208603 USD
698,080
360,536,907.16
25,741
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ffdd3b33d4752a33ca6b5f05dd25cf6cb9adc095705d27bf1bbeb004cceea1d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11eb4369f3db7fdf7&time=1714529000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3328573a2d0ef7c5052077ab731f343535b053002d02ee741eef51a87cf179bd&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=577b6af3fb5ce02ca&time=1714529000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6074a97859b6e4a5434cafd6a4f369b496ea8b854cbe5ec1ba229e02d87aa07f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a196d22ebbd058cec&time=1714529000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9a1981bd750cd8c599b04543a77ed6f395b9a111666ff7c130ba328b8bedf1e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=620b5c916cf38c681&time=1714529000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba0a168cebb56dbb35101ce31c38e4cd647239db3136d68283d74f68c92a08e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5baa0cd05d216d60f&time=1714529000&tool=RSC

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
513.58 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.51% (-13.20)

ISIN US7766961061
Symbol ROP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51,300 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 485.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 554.00 USD (200)
Open 522.39 USD
High 526.66 USD
Low 511.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 526.78 USD
VWAP 516.208603 USD
Volume (pcs) 698,080
Trading volume 360,536,907.16
Number of trades 25,741
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.99% +12.93% +15.19%
Perf (abs.) +38.01 +58.80 +67.73
Beta 0.86 0.77 0.79

Volatility 15.91 14.85 20.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 531.68 USD (624,034
541.79 USD (505,536
542.83 USD (584,008
508.40 USD (500,487

565.00 USD (2024/04/01

511.62 USD (2024/04/29

565.00 USD (2024/04/01

(

441.06 USD (2023/05/25

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 479.10 EUR 0.14 16
29
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:05 476.20 EUR 0.00 6
29
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 513.58 USD 360.54 25,741
29
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 496.50 EUR 0.00 2
29
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:30 522.39 USD 0.02 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

08:00 488.20 EUR 0.00

16:13 487.00 EUR 0.01

08:11 492.40 EUR 0.00

08:08 492.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282481

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

6496 University Parkway - 34240 Sarasota
Telefon: +1-941-556-2601
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Brinkley Chairman of Board of

Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Wright Directors

Irene Esteves Member of Board of
Directors

John Murphy Member of Board of
Directors

Laura Thatcher Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Wallman Directors

Robert Johnson Member of Board of
Directors

Shellye Member of Board of

Archambeau Directors

Thomas Joyce  Member of Board of
Directors

Neil Hunn Chairman of Managing
Board

Jason Conley Member of Executive
Committee

John K. Member of Executive

Stipancich Committee
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